# XE
1 =
2 =Ag
3 =iAdh
4 =ArY
5 =[Fg
6 =[P
7 =P
8 =u[Fg
9 =G
10 =3[ Fg
11 =
12 =:a[Fg
13 =
14 =:a[Fg
15 =3[ g
16 =:a[Fg
17 =:[Fg
18 =iA[Fg
19 =g
20 =7
21 =A
22 =g
23 =[A
24 =g
25 =[A
26 =[G
27 =A
28 =g
29 =[P

BIRES
23060068
23190047
23220057
23190058
23080109
23830276
23190132
23100086
23960079
23160029
23080048
23080119
23120044
23080135
23020078
23110098
23160051
23150080
23220025
23830282
23050064
23900012
23070117
23920017
23830519
23140091
23830151
23120109
23140016

EFEATATTE

R FEXEN X EEEH6
T = ARET11-17

T T = ARET14-14

Ty AR H BT A 2-2-14
LT = AR AT 2-7-2
T = AR ET2-8-4
R = AR HET2-8-4
LT =R R EET 1-15-10
R = AR W ET2-7-5
LI T = R R ET2-7-5
LI =R R AR 1-1-10
IR = AR AET2-1-10
L = AR ART2-1-10
L/ ETILE20

L /MERT15-3

Ly T ERANET13-8

Lyl T ER AT 19-37
LT FIET 1-5-5

LIk T #BART8-15

R T FRARETHTE 870
Lyt HEET AL A 178

4 i St T S BR20-4
R RE R R 21

R ESRETF F1-2
R HHETF E1-2
i BB AT4-8-1

L EETILFH 1178

N & H 7 ETHTHAT
N R HET1-169-2

K4

FE BN
A& &%
KE &
BT #F
AHE g%

iR BEF
b & 3 3
Bl B
hit B
HA XE&F
¥ EA
miE RE
=E ER
nE 8%
PN
HR ME
TH £
XKL EF
(1] m - 9/5:3
NEFER RF
| EE
i

(SR =
B OB 2 o H W
St oot
T T

iy
i
cHt

2UAF
1+ %3tk
h453Y) AY4h
27/ 1%
J%h %373
1Y% £R1%
7hY YR
ERLENES]
ThHh ¥
L7 Y23
vIATD 3YkA
Thh7 #93
¥74Y 391
The 49y
hbky ¥AE3
WEEVEY]
AJAs abx
v E

YN hAIY
YELT TART
T#: +43
YIF WA
*/9F b3
A¥'7 T
NENg 313
4453
ARF 390
YELT 158
vk’ 1y
Y eay

EHH4

BMPRGHEEESHH
AHEHERRERFHLEHR

KW &/—bF—ZH SRR F HE L EHH
B THERRZHELEHH

AHASRRFZHLEBA
HEREFHLENFEEHR
HERRFHLENFZEBHR
IR SRIRFTH L EHBA
HERRFHLENZMNEZR
HEREFHLEAZHERZR

O AR ERRFTHLEHR
HERREFHLEABBHIRERFTHLEHA
IOPEHRRIRFTHLIEA

WS FEEHR
ERHERRFTHLEHR
ERHREEHR
AREMUSRIRFHLEHA
SRR FHEFT
HEREFHBLEASELIN—IF—X
HERERFBELEHBRALVHR—k
I A& R RR S H L EHT
INEFRLSRIRFTH L EHH
EHEMRRESTHLEHR
HEREFHLEAGHEE
HERERFHLEAZFHEE
Oplysningtt R RIRF L EF5FT
THHRRRFHLEHR
HAAHERRFTHLEHR
ZEHFTEHER

ek B2025/4/1
BRES
0566-98-3051
0566-72-7281
0566-91-1820
090-8545-2640
0566-79-3880
0566—-76-4666
0566-76-4666
0566—-70-9500
0566-70-7196
0566-70-7196
0566-66-8670
0566-91-3128
0566-77-0815
0566-99-0268
0566-72-4712
0566-74-0424
0566-72-7789
090-6509-1720
090-1237-5839
0566-75-5590
0566-76-8847
0566-74-2711
0566—-75-4043
0566-77-3028
0566-77-3028
0566-93-4985
0566-97-0130
0566-36-5050
0566-95-2295



30 =
31 =3
32 =i
33 =i/
34 =g
35 =/
36 =:n[f8
37 =i/
38 =]A
39 =i/
40 =37
41 =[P
42 =3
43 =A[f|
44 =3
45 =g
46 =a[pg
47 =3I
48 =;n[F|
49 =n[f|
50 =iA[F|
51 =[P
52 =ia[Fg
53 =;n[Fg
54 =n[pg
55 =Al7h
56 =iA[Fg
57 =ia[f|
58 =in[Fg
59 =a[f|
60 =:n[F8

23100063
23240019
22090001
23000054
23220106
23900033
23000089
23030122
23100002
23220114
23970003
23080050
23210087
23920027
23250016
23900016
23140116
23900074
23000055
23820283
23140087
23820477
23960039
23040068
23240018
23100073
23150114
23970078
23050023
23970087
23100080

X & T 1 S=HT 1-58

M) 25 T =7 2-3-3

N AT S HRET1-8

N AT S R ET4-26

M & T = Ha BT 5-85-2
N AT S ERT A IL24-3
M) 25 71 <5 ] BT = 491
MA&HSIIBT1-651

M A4S )BT R FIAR5-1
M AT IRET1-4

N BT B RET1-4

N AT FHT2-201-1

N A H{EHHET3-7

M A {EEHHET3-8

M) 2% 7[R AT 2-2-1
N & T/METIETT110
N & /M TET T 1105 1
N & /MBS TET 98

N & T /MESTRT 98

N & Ti/METET B FE1IL10-1
N B AR ET2-2-8

M) 25 1+ BA BT 6-302
M) 25 7 #8 BA BT 8-513-1
M AT RFHT1-50

N AT EHET1-18-6
M AR ILET1-3

M & 71 5 BT 3-405

N AT RET1-17

N &1/ \ B HET6-45

M AT F3E + P ET3-17-11
M &R EET1-3-9

AR AEF
SR BEF
iE BF
#ME 5K
ME ZEHE
XH BF
r&E E—
BAR FE
Pl 7
M B2
#HA TEF
ERAR K=E
xR K7
M S
plinc -l
il =i
¥ &
€R BT
LeiE (2%
aiE EB
Nk AH
HATE rE
FIg HE
B T
%5 BE
BEAR Kt
2
N /NRER
HRE BE
mik =&
it BUA

AR'¥ 423
Ty 742
A¥'77 €3
hv4 #¥3
L7hz eT'%
TH4 A
SV VIE S
YhEr IVI
ThYY /KW
L33y EA1%
)% F13
Y9+ 73
YYE 25V
L3y wH%
vk YrHh
A¥'17 4hen
A¥'H7 a9k
FunN'y YA
YNTE bR
EV P IAVY
T4 13
13y Tt
TVI VY
4N FT I
NI 3%
IvEh 1%
WISRIY
T4 209
E4" HYEd
RV EV
17 Ftn

NTFRUSREFTHLEHH
P TR

NIV HBEEEHH
BREHSRRSTHLEHR

SR -MMAMIEFMHS T - ST EHR
KA RRRFTHLEHR
HELETRNTVT
BAFEHASRRFTHLEHHR
PILH R RIRF BT EH
YAKHRREFIHLEAN
YAKHERRFHLEAN
ERRERERSRIEF B LKA
HERRFBELONSEBEEH
MRS BEESHM
HERRFIBELEHAHYOHHE
HERRF B LI AFHEESHEAN
HERRFBELIHAFBEEEHEAN
NBFHEE L 2—
NAFBEEELR2—
HARESHERA

NEA AR RSB L EH
e E T
FIEFHEI R A

F 74 REER

M&Y#t 5 T EFHET
HEREFHLEBRT—IIL
AR RIS BT EH
MBS

VEDN DV B
HERRFIBELEANT VFHHE
MHSRRFHLEHHR

090-8957-8379
0566-23-3240
0566-45-5851
0566-21-7180
0566-21-2054
0566-22-4870
0566-61-8077
0566-36-0538
0566-78-1829
0566-89-2677
0566-89-2677
090-3421-6087
0566-91-7709
0566-22-2580
090-3578-1298
0566-27-9933
0566-27-9933
0566-22-1416
0566-22-1416
0566-24-1483
0566-21-5071
0566-22-9373
0566-21-2064
0566-21-0167
090-5008-2557
0566-24-5519
0566-56-2729
0566-22-7761
0566-22-3812
0566-24-3948
0566-21-1904



61 =3mdg
62 =H]7g
63 =AdY
64 =H[7Y
65 =7
66 =AY
67 =in[Fg
68 =’A7Y
69 =a[Fg
70 =AY
71 =A]Fg
72 = AP
73 =AEg
74 =[P
75 =iH[Ay
76 =A[PY
77 =AY
78 =[P
79 =AY
80 =:n[Fg
81 =im[iy
82 =:n|Fg
83 =iH[dy
84 =Py
85 =iA[ Ty
86 =:a[Fg
87 =imdY
88 =iH
89 =iA[dY
90 =AY
91 =n[Fg

23890032
23130103
23990082
23990019
23120072
23820183
23900067
23000079
23240081
23210033
23230095
23920025
23040046
23250034
23200078
23910039
23140049
23820046
23210100
23820247
23850046
23010108
23120150
23830021
23940024
23820560
23160086
23240080
23110092
23830391
23020096

MATRIGHET3-14-10
X & T EF BT #RA1129-10
= ET A THET6-2-26
=ET&EBE3-1-13
=ET&EAE7-8-20
=R H AKET4-5-31

= & 5 LAT8-8-16

= TR HHET3-7-25

S EM 1 BT4-1-81

7 E T 7 XX HT54
BmET— BRI — & X HET-5
R — AR R T g2
mET— BTt AAR33
78R Tk HET3-9

78 E Tk EET6-31

FEE ™ Tk RET/A1H38-2
FETIE/ KRET3-1
FwET{E/ RET3-2
FETTE/ RET6-32-1-401
TR E{ERTSEE16-2
75 E T AR LK ET K& 568
75 B 7 AR LK BT K& 1L 861
78 B T RERRET K& 4L 861
FBEEM P ~IE4-19-10
BETEER45
FEEM{TRETRES104
FETTAETRE 104
TR = Al R BT AR 103
78 E T Ak KET4-44
BEEMF£E2-11-6

R T FERET 41871

ot o

o
m

v

)
SHi

% KB

#®HiE
=R
IMI
ES¥N
23

$H HESE
FBH HEF

BE
il 58

=
2

=
HEF

INEIR i
M HETF

=)
=]
[
GO

H—
REE
[ER)

B

INEFE R

Fal Fx

RE
AE
IwRER
Y= H
% H
L]
2iH
wnA
=i#
INith
\¥i]
RiE
F1l
B
¥

Wiy
1T
M1
&is
7

V&EH

VEREH
AR I
179% 87y
Th a5y
eI
794 3%y
YINV4a EnY
hARA 3498
Ih Y07 eay
Ny 133
S@EbEES
4R 7HE2
4y T
TH¥ ARy
175 ¥h1
¥V T
14V Y23
13Yh )7 1%
$ha" 2h
Yha nvI7
YA YUY
A¥07 49
A¥')7 EA1%
Y777
397 VA3
T sy
M Yanrh
12Y°h 4ha%
E7¥v 731
NG UNED]
Thi ERs

KFHEBEEHN
ARXA X F L LB
DIFEANEFHH

SRS BEEEHM
ENERFTEEH
HERRFELRASHER
HEHFIHFEIF
HERERFHLEANT AU -SIXLEFERT
INEIRISO-#F EE A
B=HHEEEHN
HERRFTH L EBEHR
SR RRESTHLEHR
= OEREFHEHA

#H SRR FE L Office MY
NEFHASRRFT HLEHHR
L ILBEEF BRI
REEHM
AEFHBEEEE
T4 R -pH

IR EBFEF TR
THHSRRFZTHLEHBA
HERBEBEHEM
MESEEEEHE
A2 RRF B L EH
=HEH

N SRR HE L EBA
Nt R RIRF L E A
RIFEZHSRIRFH L EHBAR
HEREFHLTUVLOFEER - FHREEHEM
BINHEHERIEFTHLEHER
=T AR BEEEBR

0566-28-0218
0566-91-2662
0566-52-1002
0566-52-1636
0566-53-1783
0566-53-0772
0566-53-7870
0566-53-3253
090-9898-7648
0563-33-3172
0563-73-6525
0563-73-5673
0563-73-5282
090-3259-2316
090-8808-5951
0563-52-2236
0563-54-8300
0563-54-3531
050-7131-8574
0563-56—-8023
0563-54-4429
0563-54-9378
0563-54-9378
0563-57-1593
0563-54-2258
0563-56-2677
0563-56-2677
090-5453-7485
0563-65-6031
0563-75-0135
090-6083-2710



92 =in[Fg
93 =H]g
94 =in[Fg
95 =
96 =7
97 =i
98 =:n[Fg
99 =n|F
100 =A[F
101 =P8
102 =3A[F
103 =A[ PG
104 =:A[F
105 =R P8
106 =iA[PY
107 =P8
108 =iA[PY
109 =;m[Fg
110 =P8
111 =3a[F
112 = Pg
113 =iA[F
114 =P8
115 =3A[F
116 =P8
117 =A[F
118 =P8
119 =iA[Pg
120 =A[ P8
121 =A[Pg
122 = Pg

23090087
23020045
23940023
23200076
23070037
23220040
23940067
23080042
23130099
23030052
23210072
23100145
23830707
23170041
23110014
23070095
23230020
23920015
23170101
23220068
23920067
23200097
23200083
23820237
23050094
23200048
23200071
23840044
23840025
23210126
23960085

AR T I56-26

AET ERTERF10

78 E T IR BT 4-25

7 E T I ET5-6

76 EE T 78 % = BT 2 R54-2
AETEEER L5634
AETEEEE L5634
78 E T & FIRT F4259-3
FaE TS KBTIt B Eh59-2
AR TR FET A UH56-2
AR AHT38-1

ML EERTEILT-85
FNILHILR4-36
LT HET PR L R 27-5
FN 3L T FRET R 15811
N 3L HETARM2-16-5
3L T & EHET AR #42-5-20
FN3LTH & HETARM3-1-4
I RERTETEI0
HMImRE1-11
MITRET-11

I TNSERTFEHA41-2
NI ERE1-135

N 3L 7 3500 < BT 21
%N 37 7 30 35 BT oy 4521
Emh RS ET4-8-1
ErmhiR K AR 287
EmmiRKE2-71
Em{EIxET1-38-3
EmmiUET2-111
ErRmInARET143

YLz
Nk
PNIT
A

3t

\J
7

5

\{j
\J
(4

o
i

\J
(4

Sy

RN
A
&R
ITES)
MR
¥t
¥
A
MR
aH
RiA
¥
a5
15
15
RS
2
i [
12
1]z
KR

5
#Hia
EF
FI
il
wE
EHF

=
2R ER

%=
=

ER
EJAN
1&
=
ERNE -
E 3
EE S
EA
58
BF

hby 4hen
hhy 29y
R REAE !
Thh7 A9AF
) vay
7h% eaky
7h¥ 372
THY0 4hYy
Th¥ 194
ARY,
1T0'% 44
4597 hY
7997 TART
YvL7 ERY
193 712
Y47 Y
L7 7YA9
EYYY 743Y
a3 7Y
194 frvsnn
A3 4
Th) ahva
A RE!
THhYR %4
Thyv wak
Ay vHIY
h&n7 bE1X
¥hENT YRE
A%N7 199
Y94 ER7:
Th¥h 193

ML RRIRFTH LR HA
HVAEF TR
RILUEFHSRIRFHELEHM
PR ENMMRREFE L BB
AU EREF B L BB
FRRRRRFH L BB
ERHRRIRFTHLTEHM
KEMESREF B L EHR
KB RRRTT H LB
TLESHKA

HEREFHBELEANSHOFHH =X

MARTRIRFTHLEHHR
BRMEBLEHH

ATt = RIR S B T EHr
BCOUSRRFHLEHA
GOLGO#t 5 T E
TUTUYHFHTEA—O
AT IEITEHT

Dialog terrace
#HEREFHELEZASMASH ROUMU
RBEHRRFHFLEHHR
MDD FHTEHER

VDL FEEHM

P EHERRFBLEH
PEHERIRF BT EHM
ARFEHSRIRFHLEHBH
#HEREFFHELE Afelicia

Wb IR 55 P AT BUR AR
EHEMRREITHLEHR
#HERRFHELILBEHER
KR RREFTH L BB

0563-54-2864
0563-55-0351
0563-56-3176
0563-54-3870
0563-62-6524
0563-62-3032
0563-62-3032
0563-62-3069
0563-77-3772
0563-53-1223
0563-56-1671
0566-91-8855
0566-81-2682
090-9191-4133
0566-83-7692
0566-83-0830
090-6582-2349
0566-81-6221
090-9936-9519
0566-56-1515
0566-82-5055
0566-81-0954
080-3964-7896
0566-81-2170
0566-81-2170
0566-42-0508
0566-91-1457
0566-41-0957
0566-42-6908
0566-41-1015
0566-41-2662



123 = Pg
124 =A[PY
125 = Pg
126 =A[PY
127 =3A[F
128 =A[PY
129 =’a[F
130 =A P8

23140101
23940001
23890018
23120115
23990049
23010062
23070125
23080074

ERgThET)IIET2-87-3
EraT HHAET2-86-6
ErmHET2-121
EfTXEHET7-60
Emm —AKE2-33
Erm e ET2-28
T EF HET231
EigmiarILET2-26-1

el
2PN
INHR
HA
m::
BE
Ihith
A

z 0w

i)
oY el

F

i

(eSS

7|
i

9I¥ 30
ALY FHth
vy any
EJEM F13
Y8 vana
ML YRY
M hs
A%'M7 hiz

HEREFHELEHHRLEL NV
AR FHELEHR

MR R R RRF B T FE B
HRAHERIRFHLEHHR
HEREFH L a—TEH
HEREFHELIEAINIL T T EHR
#HERRFHLIEAVIB
HKoREFHEEEHH

0566-46-2532
0566-42-6511
0566-41-1153
0566-93-1920
0566-41-1414
0566-55-4040
0566-45-5070
0566-48-1344



